
Admin view - Placements list table

Scaling up
The current mock up is an example of 1200px UI. Scaling up to 5 columns for 1600px + as with the rest of the admin UI 
form layout.

Scaling down
Once the forms are scaled down past 3 columns the form should then scroll as aposed to scaling too 1 column for 
mobile. This is due to the fact that the tables will not be scalable to this extent. 
So once the information in the tables begins to fold onto 2 lines, the forms should become scrollable, not collapse.

Navigation
This should have the pink slither above People in Navigation, and the label ‘People’ is white.

Table headers
The table colours follow the same colours form the Trainee UI. However the weight of the lines is 1px in each respective 
colour:

Orange (#EC8A00) for Furure
Green (#78BE20) for Present
Grey (#768591) for Past

Create placement button
Remove the current plus sign from any buttons. Make sure that the primary colours are used for bscreens with multiple 
butotns. Ie, on Placements we have 2 buttons. Create placement in the top right corner and Save is a floating button 
associated with the forms. The save button is Purple. Make sure that the secobndary button is the following blue:

Secondary (Create) buttons are Blue (#005EB7)

Table and form drop down

ADMIN INFORMATION SYSTEM



Admin View - Placements (dropdown editable form with colour background) - Responsive enlargement at 
1200 on desktop

Admin View - Placements (dropdown editable form) - Responsive enlargement at 1200 on desktop

07265594268
Phone Number

Desktop Grid 50/24/5

16px
9px

Future

Starts Ends Site Grade Specialty Type Status

06/01/2018 29/01/2018 RW456 Royal Oldham Hospital Dermatology ST3 In post F

<< Back to search results

Placements

Seth Kwasi Amenyo Horsu - 06fdf37 Create placement

1

Lorem

RW603 Royal Oldham Hospital
Whole time equivalentSite

07/02/18 - 31/07/18
Taining descriptionDates

Lorem Ipsum
Specialty

In post
Placement type

Specialty Training Year 3
Grade

Health Education North West
Owner

NWN/RW603/074/STH/002
Local post number

Future
Status

Reference RevalidationProgrammes

James Harrison TRAINEE INFORMATION SYSTEM

People Posts

Current 

23/09/201702/08/2017 ST3 In post CRBV01 The Christie Dermatology

Past

Dermatology

Dermatology

Ontology

Dermatology

28/06/2017

13/06/2017

01/02/2017

03/08/2016

01/08/2017

27/06/2017

12/06/2017

31/01/2017

ST2

ST2

ST2

ST1

In post

In post

In post

In post

P

P

P

P

Future

Starts Ends Site Grade Specialty Type Status

06/01/2018 29/01/2018 RW456 Royal Oldham Hospital Dermatology ST3 In post F

<< Back to search results

Placements

Seth Kwasi Amenyo Horsu - 06fdf37 Create placement

07/02/2018 31/07/2018 RW603 Royal Oldham Hospital Dermatology ST3 In post F

Reference RevalidationProgrammes

James Harrison TRAINEE INFORMATION SYSTEM

People Posts

Save

Current 

23/09/201702/08/2017 ST3 In post CRBV01 The Christie Dermatology

Past

Dermatology

Dermatology

Ontology

Dermatology

28/06/2017

13/06/2017

01/02/2017

03/08/2016

01/08/2017

27/06/2017

12/06/2017

31/01/2017

ST2

ST2

ST2

ST1

In post

In post

In post

In post

P

P

P

P

Save




