

ADMIN INFORMATION SYSTEM

Admin view - Placements list table Table and form drop down

Scaling up

The current mock up is an example of 1200px UI. Scaling up to 5 columns for 1600px + as with the rest of the admin UI form layout.

Scaling down

Once the forms are scaled down past 3 columns the form should then scroll as aposed to scaling too 1 column for mobile. This is due to the fact that the tables will not be scalable to this extent. So once the information in the tables begins to fold onto 2 lines, the forms should become scrollable, not collapse.

Navigation

This should have the pink slither above People in Navigation, and the label 'People' is white.

Table headers

The table colours follow the same colours form the Trainee UI. However the weight of the lines is 1px in each respective colour:

Orange (#EC8A00) for Furure Green (#78BE20) for Present Grey (#768591) for Past

Create placement button

Remove the current plus sign from any buttons. Make sure that the primary colours are used for bscreens with multiple butotns. Ie, on Placements we have 2 buttons. Create placement in the top right corner and Save is a floating button associated with the forms. The save button is Purple. Make sure that the secondary button is the following blue:

Secondary (Create) buttons are Blue (#005EB7)

Admin View - Placements (dropdown editable form with colour background) - Responsive enlargement at 1200 on desktop Desktop Grid 50/24/5

 Phone Number
 9px

 07265594268
 16px

Health Educatio	n England		TRAINEE INFORMATION SYSTEM		James Har	rison
People Po	sts Programmes	Reference Revalidation				
< Back to searc						
Seth K	wasi Ame	nyo Horsu - 06fdf37 📿			Create placem	ent
Placen	nents	\sim				
Starts	Ends	Site	Specialty	Grade	Туре	Status
Future						
07/02/2018	31/07/2018	RW603 Royal Oldham Hospital	Dermatology	ST3	In post	F
• 06/01/2018	29/01/2018	RW456 Royal Oldham Hospital	Dermatology	ST3	In post	F
Current						
02/08/2017	23/09/2017	RBV01 The Christie	Dermatology	ST3	In post	С
Past						
28/06/2017	01/08/2017		Dermatology	ST2	In post	Р
/ 20/00/2017						

31/01/2017		Dermatology	ST1	In post	Р
				Sava	
				Save	
	31/01/2017	31/01/2017	31/01/2017 Dermatology	31/01/2017 Dermatology ST1	31/01/2017 Dermatology ST1 In post Save

Ontology

ST2

In post

Ρ

Admin View - Placements (dropdown editable form) - Responsive enlargement at 1200 on desktop

NHS Health Educatior	n England			TRAINEE INFORMATION SYSTEM	•	()	James Har	rison 🕞
People Pos	sts Programmes	Refe	erence Revalidation					
<- Back to search		nyo	Horsu - 06fdf37			Create placement		
Placem	nents		$\mathbf{\sim}$					
Starts	Ends	Site	<u>)</u>	Specialty	Grad	de	Туре	Status
Future								
Dates Grade 07/02/18 - 31/07/18 Specialty Training Year 3 Site Placement type RW603 Royal Oldham Hospital In post		Taining description Lorem Whole time equivalent 1	Owner Health Education North West Local post number NWN/RW603/074/STH/002					
Specialty Lorem Ipsum			Status Future					
06/01/2018	29/01/2018	RW	456 Royal Oldham Hospital	Dermatology	ST3	}	In post	F
Current								
02/08/2017	23/09/2017	RB	/01 The Christie	Dermatology	ST3	}	In post	С

n	-	-	4
۳	Я	S	Т

▶ 01/02/2017

12/06/2017

> 28/06/2017	01/08/2017	Dermatology	ST2	In post	Р
▶ 13/06/2017	27/06/2017	Dermatology	ST2	In post	Р
• 01/02/2017	12/06/2017	Ontology	ST2	In post	Р
▶ 03/08/2016	31/01/2017	Dermatology	ST1	In post	Р
				Save	